
1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

183,711,073
0

183,711,073

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
LPG

HIGHWAY
CNG

HIGHWAY
LNG

222,051
0

222,051

183,190
0

183,190

56,538,546
0

56,538,546

2,480,322 000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,480,322

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

181,230,751 56,538,546 183,190 222,051

28,183
0

104,307
0
0

307,649
0
0

11,783
749,891
30,122
1,818

0
0
0
0

547,489
1,781,242

158,231 0
0 0

1,111,677 25
0 0
0 0

223,842 47,420
0 0

475,328 0
1,278 0

0 0
0 0

283,965 0
0 0

1,293 0
0 0

482,284 0
28,462 0

2,766,360 47,445

0
0
0
0
0

19,930
0

1,794
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

21,724

179,449,509
1,840,204

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

181,289,713

53,772,186 135,745
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

53,772,186 135,745

200,327
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

200,327

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

240,666,283
0

240,666,283

2,480,322
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,480,322

238,185,961

186,414
0

1,216,009
0
0

598,841
0

477,122
13,061
749,891
30,122
285,783

0
1,293

0
482,284
575,951

4,616,771

233,569,190
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

235,397,971

11,423
0

11,423

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

11,423

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

11,423
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

11,423

YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

13

4

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

 

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

13

4

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

UPLOAD VERSION

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

183,711,073
0

183,711,073

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
ALTERNATE

416,664
0

416,664

56,538,546
0

56,538,546

2,480,322 00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,480,322

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

181,230,751 56,538,546 416,664

28,183
0

104,307
0
0

307,649
0
0

11,783
749,891
30,122
1,818

0
0
0
0

547,489
1,781,242

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

223,842 67,350
0 0
0 0

1,278 0
0 0
0 0

283,965 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

28,462 0
537,547 67,350

179,449,509
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

179,449,509

56,000,999 349,314
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

56,000,999 349,314

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

240,666,283
0

240,666,283

2,480,322
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,480,322

238,185,961

28,183
0

104,307
0
0

598,841
0
0

13,061
749,891
30,122
285,783

0
0
0
0

575,951
2,386,139

235,799,822
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

235,799,822


